City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

16-0081 Version: 1

Resolution Status: Adopted
2/11/2016 In control: Consent
2/11/2016 Final action:  2/22/2016

Amends a contract with Innovative Electronic Designs (IED) by adding $319,047 for a new total of
$796,979 and by extending 5 years to 3-1-21 for maintenance services of the Emergency
Communications System equipment manufactured by IED at Denver International Airport (PLANE
201102921-00). This amendment will allow IED to continue to provide extended warranty, scheduled
replacement, preventive maintenance, repairs, on-call and on-site emergency technical support for all
Emergency Communications System (formerly known as Voice Paging System) equipment
manufactured by IED. These services are all being provided now by our existing contract with IED.
This contract amendment seeks to continue the same level of support for another 5 years. It covers
all existing equipment and software manufactured by IED and it will seamlessly cover IED equipment
installed at the HTC and that associated with the ECS Upgrade Project as their warranties expire.

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0081 DIA IED_201102921-01_Request for Odinance, 3. CR16-0081 IED
Support Services, LLC, 4. CR16-0081 IED Support Services, LLC JR 2-18-16
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/22/2016 3 City Council adopted en bloc Pass
2/16/2016 1 Mayor-Council No Action
2/11/2016 2 Consent approved by consent

City and County of Denver

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

